

Telephone: (44)01827 255719 Email: distributors@img-limited.co.uk Industrial Maintenance Group Distributors Riverside Industrial Estate Fazeley, Tamworth Staffordshire, B78 3RW

RAPID RESPONSE SPILL KIT - OIL

Oil Only- for absorbing all oil based liquids

What is the problem?

The control of oil based spills and leaks. Damming and Dyking areas so that oil based liquids do not contaminate the water sources.

What is an Oil Only-Rapid Response Spill Kit?

The Oil Only spill kit is an easy to carry bag containing a range of adsorbents that will adsorb any oil based spills.

Adsorbents are different from absorbants. Adsorb oils are held to the surface of the material instead of being absorbed into it.

All materials in this kit are colour coded in white so that they are easily recognised as being absorbents that are used for oil spills.

The socks pillows and pads will float on water indefinitely and will adsorb hydrocarbons like a magnet. They work excellently on spills of oils, paraffin, diesel, petrol, turps and paint.

Safety - The kit comes with gloves, overalls, goggles and mask to ensure that PPE is available for the operative.

Bags are provided for safe disposal of used adsorbents, they also have a notification panel so that the contents can be flagged on the bag.

Where can the Oil Only Spill Kit be used?

manholes and stopping an oil based spillage contaminating the water sources. Excellent for dealing with leaking machinery and oil containers when cleaning spills that are causing a slip hazard around walkaways and workshop floors. If the oil has reached water, float any of the pads pillows or socks on the surface where it will adsorb the spill. It will not adsorb water.

What is in the kit?

40 pads, 3×1.2 metre socks, 1×3 metre large sock, 1 large pillow, 1 small pillow, 1 complete PPE outfit and 3 disposal bags and ties, total adsorbent capability of 88 litres.

IMG Distributors Riverside Ind. Estate, Fazeley, Tamworth, Staffordshire B78 3RW.

The IM Group utilizes a process of continuous product improvement for all of our products. While the IM Group strictly adhere to our products specifications, we routinely implement product improvements. Therefore, please contact us for our most current product specifications. The IM Group warrants the quality of this product when used according to directions. Apply protective coatings per Company Standards. User shall determine suitability of product for use and assumes all risk. The seller will not accept liability for more than product replacement.